

13061

Lennard ACC

4RPTH  $\frac{1}{65}$ " AH

# SALES ORDER

## Advanced Farm Equipment LLC

5773 Crystal Road  
Vestaburg MI 48891  
(989) 268-5711

Sales Order Number 039968

Sales Order Date 01/31/13

Page 1

SOLD Advanced Farm Equipment  
TO 5773 Crystal Road  
Vestaburg, MI 48891

SHIP Lennard Ag  
TO

P.O. Number		Terms	Cash on Del.
Ship Via	N/A	Salesperson	Greg Merrihew
Project Code	13061	Required	01/31/2013
Ship Number			

ITEM	ORDERED	SHIPPED	BO	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	AMOUNT	TAX
------	---------	---------	----	-------------	-------	--------	-----

1.000

Other Finish

n/a

QTY	Description
14	PIECES of 3"X1"X120" UMHW
1 1/2	4'X10'X1/8" UMHW
1	1/2" X 4'X10' UMHW
1	1/4" X 4'X10' UMHW
250	<del>1/4"</del> 1/4" X 1" ELEVATOR BOLTS
250	1/4" X 1 1/4" PHILLIPS HEAD SCREW
10	1/4" X 1/2" PHILLIPS HEAD SCREW
<del>25</del>	1/4" NUTS
<del>25</del>	1/4" LOCK WASHERS

QTY	Description
19	1/4" X 1" BOLTS
19	1/4" <del>FLAT</del> FLAT WASHERS
44	#6 - 8 ALF RIVETS

Handwritten calculations:  

$$\begin{array}{r} 23 \\ 23 \\ \hline 46 \\ 23 \\ \hline 69 \\ 23 \\ \hline 92 \\ 23 \\ \hline 115 \\ 23 \\ \hline 138 \\ 23 \\ \hline 161 \\ 23 \\ \hline 184 \\ 23 \\ \hline 207 \\ 23 \\ \hline 230 \end{array}$$
  

$$\begin{array}{r} 34 \\ 50 \\ \hline 84 \\ 2 \\ \hline 86 \end{array}$$

# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE  
END DATE

PROJECT NO.

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
131	2035-01009	3 1/2" STEEL W/ 5" FLANGE
42	2035-01008	3 1/2" STEEL NO FLANGE
8	2035-04001	TAPERED NOSE CONE ROLLERS
22	2035-07001	1" STAND OFF
110	2035-00004	4" BLACK A/C
110	2035-07002	1 1/2" STANDOFF
32	2035-03001	R11A/1
22	2035-03000	R11A/1
8	2035-02008	TRI SHAKERS - BROEKEMA
8	2035-01011	3 1/2" RUBBER W/ 5" FLANGE
2	2035-01010	3 1/2" RUBBER NO FLANGE
33	2035-01001	3 1/2" KRYPTANE W/ 5" FLANGE
12	2035-01000	3 1/2" KRYPTANE NO FLANGE
8	2035-H50M12R1E4X	"UPPER" PRIMARY SPROCKET
1	2035-01030	3 1/2" STEEL W/ 8" FLANGE
8	2035-H32M22R2CE4X	PRIMARY SPROCKET "LOWER"
6	2035-H50M12RE4X	SECONDARY SPROCKET "LOWER"
2	2035-H50M10RB5X	CROSS SPROCKET
6	2035-H50M10RE4X	SIDE SPROCKET / A/H, DISCHARGE
3	2035-H50M10E4	A/H FEED SPROCKET
1	2035-H50M10E4X	A/H FEED SPROCKET
4	2035-H50M10RB5X	BIN FILL / BULK LOADER SPROCKET
2	2035-H28M12B5	STONE SPROCKET
6	2035-H50M8E4	CROSS FEED SPROCKET
8	2035-07029	SHORT BUSHING
8	2035-07030	LONG BUSHING
1	013-30008	12" CENTER POINT
3	013-30027	12" CENTER POINT EXT EXTENDED
4	013-30051	DIGGER BLADE POINT IN CENTER
6	2035-H50M12RE4X	"UPPER" SECONDARY SPROCKET

# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE ~~3/8/02~~

PROJECT NO. ~~09300~~

END DATE ~~6/2/02~~

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
52 FT	2001-0262	2/0 BATTERY CABLE
18	2001-0263	3/8" EYE
6	2001-0264	1/2" EYE
3	2001-0260	BLACK HEAT SHIELD - 12"
3	2001-0259	RED HEAT SHIELD - 12"
24	2001-0261	3/0 PURPLE SOLDER PELLETS
2	2001-0239	BATTERY DISCONNECT
2	2001-0296	DISCONNECT NAME PLATE
8	2001-0062	BATTERY NUT
4	2001-0064	BATTERY
1	2001-0039	FUEL PUMP
1	2024-0075	7" TURBO II PRECLEANER
1	2006-302048	TAPERLOCK
1	2006-302028	TAPERLOCK
2	2029-0008	PX 120 FLANGE
1	2029-0007	PX 120 ELEMENT
2	2024-0018	COOLER & ENGINE SCREEN
4	2030-02056	DSR 2460 COULTER BLADE
4	31011-007	COULTER CAP PROTECTOR
4		4A488 3/8" HOSE BARB
4	2024-0089	505-1206 3/8" HOSE CLAMP
8 FT	2024-0154	3/8" FUEL HOSE
4	2024-0078	ENGINE MOUNT
40 FT	2009-01000	DIAPHRAM BELT
12 FT	2030-02057	BLACK 1" FOAM (PILLOW)
+	<del>2021-23306</del>	<del>25' 6" CONTROL CABLE</del>

# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE  
END DATE

PROJECT NO. 000000

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	2002-01	SLOW MOVING SIGN
1	2002-17	SETUP # PLATE
2	2002-04	AFE DECAL
5	2002-05	LARGE LENS
5	2002-06	SMALL LENS
4	2002-14	THROWN OBJECT HAZARD
1	2002-09	OVERHEAD WING HAZARD
11	2002-16	DANGER - MOVING PARTS
2	2002-08	DANGER - H <sub>2</sub> PRESS. FLUID
4	2002-10	WARNING - ROTATING PARTS
7	2002-07	WARNING - MOVING PARTS
3	2002-19	DANGER - PINCH POINT ↔
2	2002-12	DANGER - PINCH POINT ↓
1	2024-0020	A/C HOSE KIT
22 pcs	1"x3"x10' 1" UHMW STRIPS	
801 <sup>50</sup>	1/2" UHMW	
40 <sup>50</sup>	1/4" UHMW	
44 <sup>50</sup>	1/8" UHMW	
1	2028-321011	BLUE BRUTE Pillow Block BRG.
1	2009-03023	RUBBER CLEATED BIN BELT
3	2002-21	DANGER - FALLING DEBRIS
4	1/2" x 3" O.D. DOCK WASHER	} ENGINE MOUNTING
4	3/4" LOCK WASHER	
4	3/4" HEX NUT	
4	3/4" x 4" WINGS	
1	2037-00611	12" x 99" ID BELT (AIR KNIFE)
20 FT	1 1/4" x 1 1/4" x 1/8" ANGLE IRON	
9 FT	1/8" x 1" FLAT STOCK	
1	2024-0186	FUEL CHECK
2	FF 6500-08-06	90° ORFS' FITTING
2	FF 6504-08-08	FLAT FACE O-RING - JIC

# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE  
END DATE

PROJECT NO. 0000000

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
8	5/16"-18 x 3/4" HHCS	( <sup>PTS</sup> 0373 MOUNT)
8	5/16" Lock WASHER	
2	1/4"-20 x 1 3/4" HHCS	(DTS 6505 MOUNT)
2	1/4" FLAT WASHER	
2	1/4" Lock WASHER	
2	1/4"-20 x 2 1/4" HHCS	(MEV2 MOUNT)
2	1/4" Lock WASHER	
2	1/4" FLAT WASHER	
6	5/16"-18 x 3/4" HHCS	(DTS 8811 MOUNT)
6	5/16" Lock WASHER	
2	5/16"-18 x 2" HHCS	(CRV5 MOUNT)
2	5/16" Lock WASHER	
12	1/2"-13 x 1 1/4" HHCS	(A.N. LEVELING MOUNT)
12	1/2"-13 SPIN LOCK	
16	5/16"-18 x 3/4 HHCS	(RLT9V210 MOUNT)
16	5/16"-LOCK WASHER	
	1/2" Lock WASHER	
8	3/8"-16 x 1" HHCS GR 8	(FAIRY FILTER MOUNT)
8	3/8" Lock WASHER	
4	1/4"-20 x 3" HHCS	(CDL 0126 MOUNT)
4	1/4" Lock WASHER	
4	3/8"-16 x 1" HHCS	(ZDF 2215 MOUNT)
4	3/8" Lock WASHER	
24	1/2"-13 x 1 1/2" HHCS	(ORF32-90)
24	1/2" Lock WASHER	
3	5/16"-18 x 2 1/4" HHCS	(DTS 4590 MOUNT)
3	5/16" Lock WASHER	

# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE  
END DATE

PROJECT NO. 00000000

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
8	1/2"-13 x 1 1/4" HHCS	GR 8 (DRIVE PLATE)
8	1/2" HI Collar Lock WASHER	(DRIVE PLATE)
12	7/16"-14 x 1 1/4" HHCS	GR 8 (GEAR BOX BELL HOUSING)
12	1/2"-13 x 1 1/2" HHCS	(PUMP MOUNTING)
4	1/2"-13 x 1 1/4" HHCS	(PUMP MOUNTING)
14	1/2" FLAT WASHER	(PUMP MOUNTING)
16	1/2" Lock WASHER	(PUMP MOUNTING)
8	1/2"-13 x 4 1/2" HHCS	(DTS 0373 ASSY)
8	1/2" Lock WASHER	(DTS 0373 ASSY)
12	7/16-14 x 4 SHCS	(RLT9V210F20D5)
12	7/16- HI Collar Lock WASHER	(RLT9V210F20D5)
12	1/2"-13 x 1 3/4" SHCS	(GOOD SERIES TO GEARBOX)
20	1/4"-20 x 2 1/4" HHCS	(VALVE MOUNTING)
20	1/4" Lock WASHER	"
20	1/4" FLAT WASHER	"
10	5/16-18 x 3/4" HHCS	"
10	5/16-18 x 1" HHCS	"
12	5/16-18 x 1 1/2" HHCS	"
32	5/16 Lock WASHER	"
32	10mm x 1.5 x 30mm HHCS	10.9 (MS 18)
32	10mm HI Collar Lock WASHER	(MS 18)
4	7/16"-14 x 1 1/4" HHCS GR8	(RLT9V210F20D5 SPL+FLANGE)
12	10mm x 1.5 x 35mm HHCS	10.9 (CASAPPA FLOW DIVIDER)
12	10mm HI Collar Lock WASHER	(CASAPPA FLOW DIVIDER)
2	5/8"-11 x 1 1/2" HHCS	(PUMP MOUNTING)
2	5/8" Lock WASHER	(PUMP MOUNTING)
2	10mm x 1.5 x 30mm HHCS	10.9 (PUMP MOUNTING)
2	10mm Lock WASHER	(PUMP MOUNTING)

# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE  
END DATE

PROJECT NO. ~~00000000~~

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
8	1/2"-13 x 1 3/4" SHCS	(W43-32PK)
2	5/16"-18 x 3/4" HHCS	(3BK MVS)
2	5/16" LOCK WASHER	
2	1/4" FLAT WASHER	
2	5/16"-18 x 1" HHCS	(5BK MVS)
2	5/16"-18 HEX NUT	
2	5/16" - LOCK WASHER	
2	1/4" FLAT WASHER	
4	3/8"-16 x 3/4" HHCS	
4	3/8" LOCK WASHER	
4	5/16"-18 x 3/4" HHCS	(MV4 MOUNT)
4	5/16" LOCK WASHER	
3	5/16"-18 x 1 1/2" HHCS	(CSHRDE MOUNT)
3	5/16" LOCK WASHER	
53	3/8"-16 x 3/4" HHCS	
55	3/8"-16 SPINLOCK	
50	1/4"-20 x 1" HHCS	
50	1/4"-20 HEX NUT	
50	1/4" LOCK WASHER	- AIR KNIFE DUCT WORK
24	1/2"-13 x 1 1/4" HHCS	
24	1/2" LOCK WASHER	
24	1/2" FLAT WASHER	
24	1/2"-13 HEX NUT	
50	5/8"-11 x 1 3/4"	ASSEMBLY
	CONVEYOR CHAIN	
	TIRE & RIM ASSY	
	ENGINE	J.D. 9.0 L
	AIRKNIFE BLOWER	
1	30113-032	GAUGE POINTER
1	30112-032	GAUGE POINTER



# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE  
END DATE

PROJECT NO. 000000

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
200	5/8"-11 x 3 1/2" HHCS	
25	5/8"-11 x 4" HHCS	
20	5/8"-11 x 4 1/2" HHCS	
20	5/8"-11 x 5" HHCS	
50	5/8"-11 x 5 1/2" HHCS	
20	5/8"-11 x 6" HHCS	
5	5/8"-11 x 10" HHCS	
5	5/8"-11 x 11" HHCS	
10	1/2"-13 x 2 1/2" HHCS	
10	1/2"-13 x 3 1/2" HHCS	
10	1/2"-13 x 4 1/2" HHCS	
10	1/2"-13 x 5 1/2" HHCS	
10	1/2"-13 x 7 1/2" HHCS	
50	1/2"-13 SPINLOCK	
350	5/8"-11 SPINLOCK	
100	3TMW 5/8	5/8" MACHINE WASHER
16	1/2"-13 x 2 1/2" FHSCS	} (DIGGER BLADES)
12	1/2"-13 x 2" FHSCS	
28	1/2"-13 SPINLOCK	
300	1/4"-20 x 1" SLOTTED & RIBBED	ELEVATOR BOLT
200	1/4"-20 x 1 1/4" FLAT PHILIPS	MACHINE SCREW
12	1/4"-20 x 2 1/2" FANGED HEAD	ELEVATOR BOLT
500	1/4"-20 HEX NUT	
500	1/4" LOCK WASHER	
8	1/2"-13 x 1 1/2" HHCS	} COULTER BLADES
16	1/2"-13 x 1 1/4" HHCS	
24	1/2"-13 SPINLOCK	
100	3/16" RIVET	

# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE  
END DATE

PROJECT NO.

LENNARD AGT

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	2001-0039	
1	30031-019	Fuel Pump Bracket
1	2021-23360	30' control cable
2	2030-02078	Ball Joint Ends
2	2024-0098	5/8 HOSE BARB
2	BK 30812	
2	FGFF 6504-8-8	
2	FGFF 6500-8-6	
2	BK 30412	
2	05705 B-104 (NADA)	3/8 NPT - 5/16 BARB
50'		5/8 HEATER HOSE
		5
4	30085-019	COOLG SCREEN BRACKETS
1	SW 200	OVER HEAD WORM
2	SW 401	Rotating Rotor
3	Big Leuco	
2	SW 201	Hi PRESS Fluid
9	2002-10	DANGER
17	2002-07	w/ 4 BENDING MOVING PARTS
4	2002-14	Throw objects
3	2002-19	Pinch Points
4	2002-21	Falling Debris
20	5/16 x 7	BRITS
20	5/16 lock washers	
6	505-1206	HOSE CLAMPS
1	BF-6	
1	BF-08	

# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE  
END DATE

PROJECT NO

SERVICE KIT

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	2015-003	HP2610
3	2015-014	LE10
4	2015-010	9V210
2	40000-004	CHAIN TOOL
1	30003-004	RIVET CUTTER
1	2021-00700	H70K
1	2021-00900	H90K
1	2021-10600	600# GAUGE
1	2021-15000	5000# GAUGE
2	6564-12-12-04	TEST TEE
2	GCP 04	DGA20-1/4 NPT
2	TR0 04	TCM20-7/16 UNF-V
2	2021-16027	602-57 SNUBBER
2	304-C-06	
2	304-C-08	
2	304-C-10	
2	304-C-12	
2	304-C-16	
2	2408-06	
2	2408-08	
2	2408-10	
2	2408-12	
2	2408-16	
2	6408-HHP-04	
2	6408-HHP-06	
2	6408-08	
2	6408-10	
2	6408-12	
2	6408-16	
1	6564-16-16-04	TEST TEE
1	2021-10000	10,000# GAUGE